AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
SKYSPAN
SKYWINDOW
ROOF WINDOWS AND SKYLIGHTS
“Utilizing Nature’s Gift”
AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
SKYSPAN
AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

model the GSW and the fixed model the GSL.
The Skyspan Skywindow is Australian made for Australian conditions.
It comes with a one-piece flashing for complete water tightness and
peace of mind. The Skyspan Skywindow can be installed at any roof
pitch – eliminating the need for unsightly pitch adaptors.
Skyspan’s Skywindows fit all roof profiles. The flashing is a one-
piece unit designed to suit the Australian roofs and Australian
conditions. The standard unit is manufactured from Zincalume
steel, aluminium and pine for durability and is designed for
economy, a low silhouette and easy installation. The Skyspan
Skywindow comes standard in a Slate Grey finish. Other colours
are available to match standard roof colours.
The Skyspan Skywindow comes standard as a non ventilated unit
with the option of passive ventilation.
MODEL SIZE MODEL SIZE
GSW500 500x500mm GSW4080 400x800mm
GSW600 600x600mm GSW40110 400x1100mm
GSW700 700x700mm GSW5070 500x700mm
GSW800 800x800mm GSW50110 500X1100mm
GSW900 900x900mm GSW50140 500x1400mm
GSW1000 1000x1000mm GSW6090 600x900mm
GSW1100 1100x1100mm GSW60120 600x1200mm
GSW1200 1200x1200mm GSW80110 800x1100mm
OPENING ROOF WINDOWS
MODEL SIZE MODEL SIZE
GSL500 500x500mm GSL4080 400x800mm
GSL600 600x600mm GSL40110 400x1100mm
GSL700 700x700mm GSL5070 500x700mm
GSL800 800x800mm GSL50110 500X1100mm
GSL900 900x900mm GSL50140 500x1400mm
GSL1000 1000x1000mm GSL6090 600x900mm
GSL1100 1100x1100mm GSL60120 600x1200mm
GSL1200 1200x1200mm GSL80110 800x1100mm
FIXED ROOF WINDOWS